County
Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

Total

Statewide Summary of Wyoming Voter Registration

Democrat

5,804
688
1,818
2,535
1,035
453
4,558
1,720
463
374
13,240
1,295
8,932
118
1,922
1,339
3,394
418
8,228
2,812
2,039
741
461

64,387

Libertarian

36
7
23
9
8
7
13
4
5
8
120
9
69
1

w
N

WNNO oW

415

March 24, 2006

Other
3,723
384
1,650
1,230
451
256
1,904
527
170
444
5,370
1,043
4,467
85
1,417
433
1,703
278
1,719
3,029
1,229
265
262

32,039

Republican

7,303
4,297
12,232
3,560
4,433
2,772
11,016
4,247
1,958
3,381
21,800
5911
18,960
1,166
11,414
2,955
9,159
3,130
7,324
6,019
5,012
3,287
2,733

154,069

Total
16,866
5,376
15,723
7,334
5,927
3,488
17,491
6,498
2,596
4,207
40,530
8,258
32,428
1,370
14,785
4,728
14,287
3,829
17,279
11,869
8,287
4,295
3,459

250,910



County
Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

Total

Statewide Summary of Wyoming Voter Registration
August 21, 2006

Democrat
5,851
695
1,816
2,540
1,055
450
4,612
1,716
470
374
13,203
1,315
8,904
125
1,947
1,339
4,324
431
8,254
3,106
2,096
747
467

65,837

Libertarian
39

7

22

11

7
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125

434

Other
3,732
401
1,645
1,246
463
262
1,946
542
179
445
5,565
1,051
4,494
98
1,422
453
2,349
298
1,748
3,384
1,249
269
267

33,508

Republican
7,384
4,376

12,288
3,687
4,529
2,807

11,092
4,266
1,992
3,362

22,119
5,951

18,930
1,213

11,552
3,060

11,086
3,173
7,342
6,621
5,159
3,308
2,739

157,936

Total
17,006
5,479
15,771
7,384
6,054
3,526
17,651
6,524
2,647
4,190
41,012
8,326
32,398
1,437
14,954
4,853
17,800
3,906
17,352
13,125
8,516
4,328
3,476

257,715



County
Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

Total

Statewide Summary of Wyoming Voter Registration
November 6, 2006

Democrat
5,897
708
1,830
2,624
1,077
462
4,791
1,784
473
401
13,496
1,380
8,856
121
1,961
1,277
4,335
440
8,787
3,231
2,079
758
478

67,246

Libertarian
45
10
24

452

Other
3,649
383
1,650
1,214
413
250
1,845
515
163
416
5,411
984
4,465
89
1,330
401
2,367
294
1,644
3,322
1,114
256
258

32,433

Republican
7,578
4,778

12,297
3,873
4,867
2,987

11,465
4,405
2,188
3,492

22,752
6,310

19,162
1,241

11,826
3,309

11,114
3,294
7,304
6,902
5,562
3,431
2,815

162,952

Total
17,169
5,879
15,801
7,723
6,368
3,705
18,102
6,704
2,833
4,318
41,780
8,682
32,551
1,452
15,150
4,988
17,859
4,032
17,743
13,471
8,768
4,450
3,555

263,083



